
1 Gabriella PAPADAKIS / Guillaume CIZERON

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

FRA 8 90.03 51.20 38.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 1FS4+kpYYYY 7.35 2.98 10.334 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 4
2 PStL4+PStM4 8.46 4.15 12.614 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4
3 MiSt3 7.70 3.87 11.574 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4
4 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.84 2.39 9.233 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3
5 StaLi4 5.30 2.16 7.464 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4

35.65 51.20

Skating Skills 0.80 9.649.75 9.50 9.75 10.00 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.50
Transitions 0.80 9.549.50 9.75 9.50 9.25 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50
Performance 0.80 9.759.75 9.50 9.75 10.00 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.75
Composition 0.80 9.799.75 9.75 9.75 9.75 10.00 10.00 9.75 9.75 9.75
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 9.829.75 9.75 10.00 9.75 10.00 10.00 9.75 9.75 9.75

38.83

Costume/Prop Violation: (1 of 10)

2 Alexandra STEPANOVA / Ivan BUKIN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RUS 9 84.07 47.49 36.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.84 2.80 9.643 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
2 1FS4+kpYYYY 7.35 2.41 9.763 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
3 PStL4+PStM3 8.08 2.21 10.293 2 2 2 3 4 1 2 2
4 MiSt3 7.70 3.04 10.743 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3
5 CuLi4 5.30 1.76 7.064 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3

35.27 47.49

Skating Skills 0.80 9.079.00 8.75 9.25 9.00 9.25 9.50 8.75 9.00 9.25
Transitions 0.80 8.968.75 9.00 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.25 8.75 8.75 9.00
Performance 0.80 9.079.00 9.00 9.25 8.75 9.50 9.75 8.50 8.75 9.25
Composition 0.80 9.329.25 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.50 8.00 9.25 9.50
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 9.299.00 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.75 8.75 9.00 9.50

36.58

3 Charlene GUIGNARD / Marco FABBRI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ITA 7 82.13 46.47 35.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 MiSt3 7.70 3.04 10.743 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3
2 StaLi4 5.30 1.63 6.934 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3
3 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.84 1.97 8.812 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3
4 1FS4+kpYYYY 7.35 2.07 9.423 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3
5 PStL4+PStM3 8.08 2.49 10.573 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2

35.27 46.47

Skating Skills 0.80 8.939.00 9.00 9.00 9.25 9.00 8.75 8.50 8.50 9.25
Transitions 0.80 8.758.50 9.25 8.75 8.75 9.25 8.75 8.25 8.00 9.00
Performance 0.80 8.868.75 9.50 8.75 8.75 9.25 8.50 8.75 8.25 9.25
Composition 0.80 8.969.00 9.50 8.75 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.75 9.00
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 9.079.00 9.25 9.00 9.00 9.25 9.00 9.00 8.50 9.25

35.66

Violation of choreo restriction: (1 of 10)
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4 Lilah FEAR / Lewis GIBSON

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

GBR 4 76.09 42.92 33.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwL3+SqTwM3 6.10 1.35 7.452 1 1 3 2 3 2 2 1
2 1FS4+kpYYYY 7.35 1.38 8.732 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1
3 PStL2+PStM3 7.33 2.08 9.413 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2
4 RoLi4 5.30 1.70 7.004 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4
5 MiSt3 7.70 2.63 10.333 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3

33.78 42.92

Skating Skills 0.80 8.118.25 7.75 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 7.75 7.75 7.75
Transitions 0.80 7.938.00 7.50 8.25 8.75 8.00 8.25 7.50 7.75 7.75
Performance 0.80 8.548.50 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.25
Composition 0.80 8.468.50 7.75 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.00 8.50 8.25
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 8.438.50 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.00

33.17

5 Christina CARREIRA / Anthony PONOMARENKO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 6 75.25 42.20 33.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 MiSt3 7.70 2.49 10.193 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3
2 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.84 1.25 8.092 1 0 2 2 2 1 2 2
3 1FS2+kpNNYY 5.85 1.49 7.342 2 2 2 0 2 2 1 2
4 PStL3+PStM3 7.70 2.21 9.913 2 2 2 2 3 2 1 3
5 RoLi4 5.30 1.37 6.673 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3

33.39 42.20

Skating Skills 0.80 8.188.50 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 7.75 7.75 8.25
Transitions 0.80 8.048.50 8.50 8.25 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.50 8.00
Performance 0.80 8.328.75 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.25 7.50 7.75 8.50
Composition 0.80 8.398.50 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.50 7.25 8.25 8.50
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 8.398.75 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 7.50 8.00 8.75

33.05

6 Shiyue WANG / Xinyu LIU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CHN 5 74.73 42.16 32.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 DiSt3 7.70 2.35 10.053 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3
2 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.84 2.18 9.023 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3
3 1FS2+kpNNYY 5.85 1.49 7.342 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2
4 PStL1+PStM3 7.08 1.80 8.882 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 3
5 RoLi4 5.30 1.57 6.873 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4

32.77 42.16

Skating Skills 0.80 8.007.75 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 7.50 7.50 8.00
Transitions 0.80 7.757.50 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50
Performance 0.80 8.328.25 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.50
Composition 0.80 8.438.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.50
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 8.218.25 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.50

32.57

Music requirements violation: (1 of 10)
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7 Sofia SHEVCHENKO / Igor EREMENKO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RUS 2 69.59 39.59 30.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.84 1.25 8.093 1 1 3 2 2 1 1 2
2 MiSt3 7.70 1.80 9.502 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 2
3 SlLi4 5.30 1.24 6.543 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3
4 1FS2+kpYNNY 5.85 1.15 7.001 0 1 2 0 2 2 2 2
5 PStL3+PStM1 7.08 1.38 8.462 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 2

32.77 39.59

Skating Skills 0.80 7.467.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50
Transitions 0.80 7.257.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25
Performance 0.80 7.577.50 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50
Composition 0.80 7.717.25 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.75
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 7.507.50 7.50 7.75 8.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50

30.00

8 Lorraine MCNAMARA / Quinn CARPENTER

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 1 68.80 38.43 30.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 1FS2+kpNYNY 5.85 1.26 7.113 1 0 2 1 1 2 2 2
2 PStL3+PStM2 7.33 1.38 8.713 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 2
3 MiSt2 6.95 1.25 8.202 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
4 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.84 1.35 8.192 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 3
5 CuLi4 5.30 0.92 6.222 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 3

32.27 38.43

Skating Skills 0.80 7.578.25 7.75 7.50 7.25 8.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.75
Transitions 0.80 7.398.25 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.75
Performance 0.80 7.578.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 8.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 8.00
Composition 0.80 7.718.25 8.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.75 8.00
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 7.718.25 8.25 7.25 7.50 8.00 7.00 7.00 7.75 8.25

30.37

Violation of choreo restriction: (1 of 10)

9 Carolane SOUCISSE / Shane FIRUS

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CAN 3 68.39 37.45 30.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

Nation

0.00

1 SqTwL4+SqTwM4 6.84 1.67 8.512 2 2 2 2 1 3 3 3
2 1FS1+kpYNNN 5.35 0.46 5.810 -1 1 2 -1 1 1 1 1
3 PStL2+PStM2 6.96 1.52 8.481 1 1 3 0 1 2 2 3
4 MiSt1 6.45 2.08 8.531 3 2 2 0 2 2 3 3
5 StaLi3 4.55 1.57 6.123 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 4

30.15 37.45

Skating Skills 0.80 7.717.50 7.25 7.75 8.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.00
Transitions 0.80 7.577.25 7.75 7.25 8.25 7.75 7.00 7.25 7.75 8.00
Performance 0.80 7.897.25 7.75 7.75 8.50 8.25 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.25
Composition 0.80 7.827.75 7.50 7.50 8.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.25 8.25
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 0.80 7.687.25 7.25 7.75 8.50 7.75 7.25 7.25 8.25 8.25

30.94
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